Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Future Retail Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-07-2022; List

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

gf Creditors as on: 30-11-2022; Name of IP: Mr. VijayKumar V lyer; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration
number: 10490

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

23

155592555425

23

145866892484

73.04

7900471134

1825191808

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

22

59959899814

22

48471160855

24.27

11272202309

216536650

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

5888

2004413132

0.00

2004413132

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

99

6387537556

50

331577232

88594262

44385836

5922980226

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

3021

83883074028

231

5028148085

2.52

189005151

78665920792

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

307827479955

199697778656

0.00

88594262

19406064430

88635042608

Annexure 9
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