					here for previous List					
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	23	155592555425	23	145866892484	73.04	0	7900471134	1825191808	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	22	59959899814	22	48471160855	24.27	0	11272202309	216536650	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	5888	2004413132	0	0	0.00	0	0	2004413132	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	99	6387537556	50	331577232	0.17	88594262	44385836	5922980226	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3021	83883074028	231	5028148085	2.52	0	189005151	78665920792	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		9053	307827479955	326	199697778656	100.00	88594262	19406064430	88635042608	